
Simon Bird
Joint Founder
simon@gap.uk.com
07973 148 376

Charles Greensmith
Joint Founder
charles@gap.uk.com         
07973 148 350

Joint Founders

Simon Brayshaw
Chief Executive 
simon.brayshaw@gap.uk.com 
07817 627 149

Paul Sowerby
Sales & Marketing Director
paul.sowerby@gap.uk.com
07866 259 493

Barry Elmer
Finance Director
barry.elmer@gap.uk.com
07792 087 166

Paul Sharrock 
Operations Director
paul.sharrock@gap.uk.com 
07973 272 716
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A Few Friendly Faces

Senior Management

Mark Simm
Product Manager: Rockdoor & Windows
mark.simm@gap.uk.com
07973 148 373

Danny Cavanagh
Operations Manager
danny.cavanagh@gap.uk.com
07792 511 118

Dave Jarret
Logistics Manager
dave.jarret@gap.uk.com
07813 055 296

Chris Hall
Marketing Manager
chris.hall@gap.uk.com
07814 755 453

Jon Randles
Purchasing Manager
jon.randles@gap.uk.com
07970 120 052

Dave Oxton 
Sales Manager
dave.oxton@gap.uk.com
07974 978 318

Natalie Goodall
Human Resources Manager
natalie.goodall@gap.uk.com
07791 974 723

Matthew Shaw
I.T Manager
matthew.shaw@gap.uk.com 
07974 669 092

Aidan Livesey
Dedicated Account Manager
aidan.livesey@gap.uk.com
07557 922 171

Chris Walker 
Sales Office Manager
chris.walker@gap.uk.com
07792 085 478

Dave Tingle
Nationals Sales Manager
dave.tingle@gap.uk.com
07890 274 101


